Cost of the Work plus the Contractor's Fee, in accordance with Section 3.3 below 

Cost of the Work plus the Contractor's Fee with a Guaranteed Maximwn Price, in accordance with 
Section 3.4 below 

(Based on the selection above, complete Section 3.2, 3.3 or 3.4 below.) 

§ 3.2 The Stipulated Sum shall be Five Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Dollars ($597,000.00), subject to additions 
and deductions as provided in the Contract Documents. 

§ 3.2.1 The Stipulated Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the Contract 
Docwnents and are hereby accepted by the Owner: 
(State the numbers or other identification of accepted alternates.